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	» Large 40,000 RSF floor plates

	» Unique “pod” floor plan allows 
for full-floor presence for 25,000 SF 
and 15,000 SF tenants

	» Newly renovated lobby

	» Monument and building signage 
opportunities for large users

	» Abundant covered parking with 
easy access to the building

	» Park-like setting with green area 
for tenants

	» Onsite amenities include deli, 
fitness center, conference facility 
and auto detail on Tuesday’s 
and Friday’s

	» Onsite management and 24 hour 
security service

	» Institutional ownership

A NITYA CAPITAL ASSET

Prime 12-story building 
located in the 
Westchase District
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Restaurants, shopping and hotels at your doorstep...

CONVENIENCE
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Jason’s Deli
Pita Pit
Ross Dress For Less
Eyemasters
Golf Galaxy
Mattress One
Petco
Kirkland’s
Discount Liquor
Torchy’s Tacos
Alpha Dentist
Nail Salon

Westchase Vision Center
Avesta Royal Persian Cuisine
Therapeutic Salon
Men’s Wearhouse
Taco Cabana
Dimassi’s
Five Below
Whole Foods
Palais Royal
Regions Bank

Carillon Shopping Center
La Madeleine
Thai Cottage
Chili’s Grill & Bar
Sherlock’s Baker St. Pub
Fornos of Italy
Outback Steakhouse
Subway

Westchase Shopping Center

A NITYA CAPITAL ASSET

Travelex Currency Services located inside 
One Westchase Center
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SUPERIOR ACCESS

Westheimer Rd

B
E

LT
W

A
Y

 8

W
al

nu
t B

en
d 

Ln
  

R
og

er
da

le
 R

d 
 

Ella Lee Ln  

B
lu

e 
W

ill
ow

 D
r 

 

Cityway Dr  

Burgoyne Rd  

Overbrook Ln  

Piping Rock Ln  

Wickersham Ln  

W
 B

el
tw

ay
 8

C
ityw

est B
lvd  

Meadowglen Ln

Cityplace D r  

INGRESS EGRESS

A NITYA CAPITAL ASSET A NITYA CAPITAL ASSET

mailto:doug.little%40transwestern.com?subject=10777%20Westheimer
mailto:louann.pereira%40transwestern.com?subject=10777%20Westheimer
mailto:matthew.seliger%40transwestern.com?subject=10777%20Westheimer


Doug Little
713.272.1284 | Doug.Little@transwestern.com

Louann Pereira
713.272.1267 | Louann.Pereira@transwestern.com

Matthew Seliger
713.231.1583 | Matthew.Seliger@transwestern.com

Suite 850  
15,082 SF

NORTH

SOUTH

Suite 500  
24,572 SF

Suite 915  
3,310 SF

Suite 830 
2,622 SF

Suite 159
2,562 SF

Suite 140
5,979 SF

  Suite 215  
1,272 SF

Suite 955  
7,160 SF

Suite 575  
5,751 SF
1/1/21

Suite 107
943 SF

Suite 1155  1,465 SF
1/1/21

Suite 135
613 SF

Suite 1250
14,696 SF

5/1/21

Suite 1010
3,722 SF

Suite 1030  
5,745 SF

Suite 100
2,000 SF

Suite 108
1,198 SF
4/1/21

Suite 130
1,886 SF
2/1/21

Suite 750
14,584 SF

6/1/21

AVAILABILITIES

DIRECT AVAILABILITY FUTURE AVAILABILITY
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLATE
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SOUTH POD
15,000 SF

NORTH POD
25,000 SF
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ONEWESTCHASECENTER.COM

A NITYA CAPITAL ASSET

DOUG LITTLE
713.272.1284
Doug.Little@transwestern.com

for leasing information, contact:

leased by:

owned by:

LOUANN PEREIRA
713.272.1267
Louann.Pereira@transwestern.com

MATTHEW SELIGER
713.231.1583
Matthew.Seliger@transwestern.com
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